
 

174,631 Last reported odometer
reading

$2,140 Below retail book value

Vehicle Information:
1992 SUBARU SVX LS-L
VIN: JF1CX3533NH105417
COUPE
3.3L H6 FI DOHC 24V
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Standard Equipment | Safety Options
Safety & Reliability

CARFAX Report Provided By:
Pennant Motors LLC
4009 West 12th Street
Erie, PA 16505
814-833-0170
www.pennantmotors.com

Total loss vehicle

Airbag deployed

2 Service records available

20 Detailed records available

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/21/11 at 8:13:39 PM (EST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Price Calculator™

Adjust the value of this 1992 Subaru SVX LS-L based on the information available in this report

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report provided free of charge by:

Pennant Motors LLC
4009 West 12th Street
Erie, PA 16505
814-833-0170

1) Retail Book Value 3) Adjusted Retail Value2) CARFAX History Impact™

$ 0
Enter retail book value here

Begin by entering
the retail book value

- $2,140
Below retail book value
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Glossary

 Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

 Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
Total loss reported on 02/01/2008.

Total Loss
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
Airbag deployment reported on 01/08/2008.

Airbag
Deployment

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accident reported on 01/08/2008.

Accident
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Subaru dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX.

No Data
Reported

 Detailed History

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

04/05/1994  17,476  Auto Auction
Pacific SW Region  

Vehicle sold

04/14/1994  17,482  Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR  

Odometer reading reported

06/14/1994   Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR
Title #9416538224  

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

06/25/2003   Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Canby, OR
Title #0317680025  

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

09/18/2003  116,710  Russ Chevrolet of Tigard
Portland, OR
503-530-1204
RussChevrolet.com  

Washed/detailed

09/23/2003   Dealer Inventory  Vehicle offered for sale
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View Full Glossary

09/30/2003   Dealer Inventory  Vehicle offered for sale

10/30/2003  116,737  Auto Auction
Pacific Northwest Region  

Listed as a dealer vehicle
Sold at auction

05/15/2004  117,600  Dealer Inventory  Vehicle offered for sale

06/04/2004   Dealer Inventory  Vehicle offered for sale

07/26/2004   Service Plan Co.
Kennewick, WA  

Service contract issued

08/06/2004   Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kennewick, WA  

Title or registration issued
New owner reported

04/26/2006   Phil Meador Toyota Subaru
Mitsubishi
Pocatello, ID
208-237-2700
philmeador.com  

Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

01/08/2008   Washington
Damage Report  

Accident reported
Vehicle involved in collision
It hit a motor vehicle
Front airbag deployed

CARFAX Airbag Tips

02/01/2008   Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kennewick, WA
Title #0421903108  

TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE
Title issued or updated
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/20/2009   Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grandview, WA
Title #0803929408  

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/03/2010   Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Yakima, WA
Title #0917103011  

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Black

05/06/2011   Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brownstown, WA
Title #1030703112  

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/03/2011  174,631  Auto Auction
Pacific Northwest Region  

Listed as a dealer vehicle
Sold at auction

11/05/2011   Dealer Inventory  Vehicle offered for sale
 

 

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.

 Glossary

Accident / Damage Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada. Different information in a
vehicle's history can indicate an accident or damage, such as: salvage auction, fire damage, police-reported accident, crash test
vehicle, damage disclosure, collision repair facility and automotive recycler records. Not every accident or damage event is reported
and not all reported are provided to CARFAX. Details about the accident or damage event when reported to CARFAX (e.g. severity,
impact location, airbag deployment) are included on the Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends you obtain a vehicle
inspection from your dealer or an independent mechanic.
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According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2007 edition, 7% of the 245 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2005. Over 75% of these were considered minor or moderate.

CARFAX depends on many sources for its accident / damage data. CARFAX can only report what is in our database
on 12/21/11 at 8:13:39 PM (EST). New data will result in a change to this report.

Washington Police Reports:
Provide an estimate of the extent of damage only if the accident resulted in fire damage.

Are required if the estimated damage exceeds $700

Airbag Deployment
Occurs when the driver, passenger or side airbag has been used or deployed during a crash or other incident. If an airbag has been
deployed, it must be replaced by a qualified technician. Have this car inspected by a mechanic prior to purchase. Use CARFAX
Airbag Tips to make sure this vehicle's airbag system is functional.

CARFAX History Impact™
Accidents, service records, number of owners and many other history factors can affect a vehicle's value. The CARFAX History
Impact is a tool that analyzes millions of used car transactions to measure how the combination of all the information reported to
CARFAX affects the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX History Impact will give you a more
accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1994 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Total Loss Vehicle
An insurance or fleet company declares a vehicle a total loss when a claim exceeds ~ 75% of its pre-damage value or if the vehicle is
stolen and not recovered. This damage threshold varies by company. These companies typically take possession and obtain the title.
Not all total loss vehicles result in a DMV-reported branded title. This may occur when an insurance company's definition of a total
loss is different than the state DMV's definition for a branded title or when the owner of the vehicle is a self-insured company, like a
fleet or rental company.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®
© 2011 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patents Nos. 7,113,853; 7,505,838 and 7,596,512.
12/21/11 8:13:39 PM (EST)
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